

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Potla Shv					
Maindr to Sasi Bhaya					
Pampatla Path.					
Date of contract - 01/09/2020					
Date of completion - 06/06/2021					
Agmt No - 01/MRD/2020-21					
Name of contractor - M/s Jay mata					
Bhagwati Const and CO					
/					
1) clearing and grubbing Road					
level by (manul norms) all complete					
0.62 Hect @ 51/33.76					
RS = 31702 = ₹					
2) const of Sub grade and earth on					
Shoulder with approved material					
all complete					
1860 m @ 176.58					
RS = 328438 = ₹					
3) const of granular Sub base					
by providing all complete					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
27 m ² 1913.54					
					Rs = 516652-00
4) providing spreading compaction					
w.B.M. grill all complete					
36 m ² 3522.86					
					Rs = 126822-00
5) providing spreading compaction					
w.B.M. grill all complete					
54 m ² 3157.39					
					Rs = 140499-00

6) prime coat providing applying					
primer coat all complete					
720 m ² 4478					
					Rs = 32241-00

7) tack coat for bituminous and					
existing c.c. pavement providing					
and applying tack coat all					
complete					
1396.55 m ² 15.23					
					Rs = 21238-00

8) providing laying and rolling					
bituminous for m/c surface all complete					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1394.55 m ²			211.93		
			Rs = 295546 =		
9) providing and applying factor cut bitumen Emulsion all complete side					
11741.25 m ²			15.23		
			Rs = 178819 =		
10) Cementing bituminous and all complete side					
293.51 m ²			10640.01		
			Rs = 3122949 =		
11) providing and fixing of Maintenance bond all complete					
11524.2			9014.43		
			Rs = 36057 =		
12) Brick masonry work in curb mortar all complete					
5.76 m ²			202.31		
			Rs = 29965 =		
13) Filling with cement mortar all complete					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
14) Retro reflective tri side					
15) Sign board complete etc					
N/S- 27e 3573.48					
				R _s = 96483 = m	
22) 16) 600 mm circular all					
complete etc					
N/S - 06e 3670.02					
				R _S = 22020 = m	
24) 17) 600 mm x 450 mm					

Ans-17e 3540.90

Rs = 60195 = w

22) providing one dayy Rumber
13) Strip all caplat side

24) 735.44

Rs = 17650 = w

23) Boundary pillar/wood Post
20) all caplat 94'

Ans-18

ement	Contents of area

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Pull NO. 154					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
24 19) Recol strip all uplet side					
25 22) Plating of trees all uplet side					
26 23) Recol Marking with Hart applied all uplet side					

620m2 735.44
R1 = 455972 = w

27) Recal marketing with that
29) apply cost all up to let the

4mm2 735.44
R1 = 2941 = w

R2 = 5322083 = w

add 12/6.51 = R3 = 638649 = w

add 17 let R4 = R3 = 53220 = w

R5 = 6013952 = w

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
BF- Rs =		601	39	52 =	w
Ans for 2000 =		2.53 x		152 / 52 =	w
R _s =		5861	800 =		w
18/12/2000		18/12/2000			